
STV
CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

Jeena Lee
Contract Administrator

Telephone: 213-222-7749
E-Mail: jeena.lee@stvinc.com

CONTACT
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ANIL VERMA
ASSOCIATES, INC.

Anil Verma
President

Telephone: 213-479-8451
E-Mail: anilv@anilverma.com

Lena Ly
Associate

Telephone: 213-308-4574
Email: lenal@anilverma.com

ARCHAEOPALEO RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT, INC.

Robin Turner
President/CEO

Telephone: 424-248-3316
E-Mail: aprmi@archaeopaleo.com

PRIME

DEVANS
MANAGEMENT, LLC

Darryl Evans
Project Executive

Telephone: 323-834-8711
E-Mail: darryl@devansmanagement.com

Sub-Consultants:
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LINKALL CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT, INC.

Arash AbbasianKashi
President

Telephone: 310-704-8090
E-Mail:
arash.abbasian@kashiorganization.com

PARSONS ENVIRONMENT &
INFRASTRUCTURE GROUP,

INC.

Paul Spear
President

Telephone: 323-839-0788
E-Mail: paul.spear@mtnservices.org

Victor Park
HR Manager

Telephone: 213-732-0374
E-Mail: vpark@seapaceng.com

ELLEEN
MANAGEMENT, INC.

Eileen Price
President

Telephone: 213-864-3607
E-Mail: admin@elleenmanagement.com

Vikas Handa
COO

Telephone: 786-472-4840
E-Mail: connect@onindus.com

KASHI
ORGANIZATION, INC.

MTN 
SERVICES, INC.

SEA PAC
ENGINEERING, INC.

SPV ASSOCIATES
INC. DBA ONIDUS

Sub-Consultants:

Haleh Verdi
CEO

Telephone: 424-410-6377
E-Mail: haley@umplanners.com

MARKETWAY
GLOBAL LLC
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CES CONSULTANTS,
INC.

Rachel Sak
Director of Marketing

Telephone: 305-479-6596
E-Mail: rsak@cesconsult.com

Sub-Consultants:

SPIRE CONSULTING
GROUP, LLC

Dana Fetrow
Director of Construction Advisory

Telephone: 415-649-4213
E-Mail: dana.fetrow@spirecg.com

SSC INC

Samuel Sowko
CFO

Telephone: 510-292-7869
E-Mail: sam.sowko@sscinc.us


